MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

Boratto, Emma E
Boratto, Emma E
Boratto, Emma E
Boratto, Emma E
Boratto, Emma E
Boratto, Emma E
Cappola, Katherine E
Cappola, Katherine E
Cappola, Katherine E
Cappola, Katherine E
Cappola, Katherine E
Cappola, Katherine E
Cheung, Eleanor M
Cheung, Eleanor M
Cheung, Eleanor M
Cheung, Eleanor M
Cheung, Owen ]
Cheung, Owen ]
Cheung, Owen ]
Cowhey, Elizabeth A
Cowhey, Elizabeth A
Cowhey, Elizabeth A
Cowhey, Elizabeth A
Cowhey, Elizabeth A
Cowhey, Elizabeth A
DiSanto, Alena
DiSanto, Alena
DiSanto, Angelina
DiSanto, Angelina

Fortune, Nakai Kairi

Female (9-10)
50 Breast
Female (9-10)
100 Breast
Female (9-10)
50 Fly

Female (9-10)
100 Fly
Female (9-10)
100 IM

Female (9-10)
200 IM

Female (9-10)
50 Free

Female (9-10)
50 Back

Female (9-10)
100 Back

Female (9-10)
50 Breast
Female (9-10)
50 Fly

Female (9-10)
100 IM

Female (9-10)
200 Free
Female (9-10)
50 Back
Female (9-10)
100 Back
Female (9-10)
50 Breast

Male (11-12)
200 Free

Male (11-12)
100 Breast
Male (11-12)
100 Fly

Female (13-14)
50 Free

Female (13-14)
200 Free
Female (13-14)
100 Back
Female (13-14)
100 Breast
Female (13-14)
200 Breast
Female (13-14)
200 IM

Female (9-10)
50 Breast

Female (9-10)
200 IM

Female (11-12)
50 Back

Female (11-12)
100 Breast
Male (11-12)
50 Breast

44.57Y

:38.60Y

41.83Y

:32.73Y
:24.56Y

:07.79Y

38.38Y

:37.32Y

49.62Y

48.91Y

:37.46Y

:45.61Y

39.74Y

:44.54Y

44.69Y

:24.43Y
:28.78Y

:18.66Y

28.80Y

:14.56Y
:16.11Y
:18.21Y
:50.92Y

:34.77Y

40.36Y

:42.28Y

36.28Y

:19.56Y

48.93Y
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02/06/11
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02/06/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/06/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/05/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/06/11
02/06/11
02/06/11
02/06/11

02/05/11



MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

Fortune, Nakai Kairi

Fortune, Nakai Kairi

Frieman, Cole S
Frieman, Cole S
Frieman, Cole S
Frieman, Cole S
Frieman, Cole S
Garvey, Aoife C
Garvey, Aoife C
Garvey, Aoife C
Garvey, Aoife C
Garvey, Aoife C
Garvey, Aoife C
Garvey, Aoife C
Garvey, Francis J
Garvey, Francis J
Garvey, Francis J
Garvey, Francis J
Garvey, Francis J
Garvey, Francis J
Garvey, Francis J

Garvey, Francis J

Gustavson, Flannery E
Gustavson, Flannery E
Gustavson, Flannery E
Gustavson, Flannery E
Macdonald, Ace Samuel
Macdonald, Ace Samuel
Mackenzie, Hunter James
Mackenzie, Hunter James
Mackenzie, Hunter James
Mackenzie, River James

Mackenzie, River James

Male (11-12)
100 Breast
Male (11-12)
100 Fly

Male (9-10)
100 Free
Male (9-10)
50 Back
Male (9-10)
100 Back
Male (9-10)
50 Breast
Male (9-10)
100 Breast

Female (13-14)
50 Free

Female (13-14)
200 Free
Female (13-14)
100 Back
Female (13-14)
100 Breast
Female (13-14)
200 Breast
Female (13-14)
100 Fly

Female (13-14)
200 IM

Male (13-14)
50 Free

Male (13-14)
100 Free

Male (13-14)
200 Free

Male (13-14)
100 Back

Male (13-14)
200 Back

Male (13-14)
100 Fly

Male (13-14)
200 Fly

Male (13-14)
200 IM

Female (9-10)
50 Free

Female (9-10)
50 Back
Female (9-10)
100 Back
Female (9-10)
100 IM

Male (11-12)
50 Free

Male (11-12)
100 Back

Male (11-12)
100 Back

Male (11-12)
50 Fly

Male (11-12)
100 Fly

Male (11-12)
100 Back

Male (11-12)
50 Breast

:52.70Y
:50.75Y

:35.40Y

43.58Y

:36.14Y

52.39Y

:50.70Y

28.94Y

:21.77Y
:14.56Y
:19.60Y
:48.02Y
121.05Y

:35.83Y

25.36Y

:04.13Y

:06.11Y

:27.89Y

35.10Y

39.84Y

:31.49Y

:34.22Y

35.61Y

:30.04Y

:11.26Y

31.98Y

114.77Y
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MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

McKnight, Quentin
McKnight, Quentin
McPeak, ChristopherJ
McPeak, Christopher J
McPeak, Christopher J
McPeak, Christopher ]
McPeak, Christopher J
McPeak, Christopher ]
McPeak, Christopher J
McPeak, Christopher J
Minasyan, Anya
Minasyan, Anya
Minasyan, Anya
Reisinger, Sofia Isabel
Reisinger, Sofia Isabel
Shaffer, Sabrina Audrey
Shaffer, Sabrina Audrey
Shaffer, Sabrina Audrey
Shaffer, Sabrina Audrey
Shaffer, Sabrina Audrey
Shaffer, Sabrina Audrey
Shaffer, Sabrina Audrey
Steiner-Rose, Trixie E
Steiner-Rose, Trixie E
Steiner-Rose, Trixie E
Summers, Amanda Rose
Summers, Amanda Rose
Summers, Amanda Rose
Tierno, Zoe Corfu
Tierno, Zoe Corfu
Whitley, Reece P
Whitley, Reece P

Whitley, Reece P

Male (11-12)
50 Free
Male (11-12)
100 IM

Male (15 & Over)
50 Free

Male (15 & Over)
100 Free

Male (15 & Over)
200 Free

Male (15 & Over)
1650 Free

Male (15 & Over)
100 Back

Male (15 & Over)
100 Breast

Male (15 & Over)
200 Breast

Male (15 & Over)
200 IM

Female (11-12)
50 Free

Female (11-12)
50 Back

Female (11-12)
100 IM

Female (9-10)
200 Free

Female (9-10)
100 Back

Female (9-10)
50 Free
Female (9-10)
200 Free
Female (9-10)
50 Back
Female (9-10)
100 Back
Female (9-10)
50 Fly

Female (9-10)
100 Fly
Female (9-10)
100 IM

Female (13-14)
50 Free

Female (13-14)
200 Free

Female (13-14)
100 Back

Female (11-12)
50 Free

Female (11-12)
100 Breast
Female (11-12)
100 IM

Female (9-10)
50 Free

Female (9-10)
100 Back

Male (11-12)
50 Free

Male (11-12)
50 Fly

Male (11-12)
100 Fly
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123.62Y

38.27Y
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142.27Y
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29.10Y
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02/05/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/04/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/05/11
02/05/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/05/11
02/05/11
02/05/11
02/06/11
02/06/11
02/05/11
02/05/11
02/05/11
02/05/11
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MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

MA-PCAC

Williams, Erik Douglas
Williams, Erik Douglas
Williams, Erik Douglas
Williams, Erik Douglas
Williams, Erik Douglas
Williams, Erik Douglas
Williams, Erik Douglas
Williams, Erik Douglas
Williams, Gabrielle Ann
Williams, Gabrielle Ann
Williams, Gabrielle Ann
Williams, Gabrielle Ann
Williams, Gabrielle Ann
Williams, Gabrielle Ann
Young, Nicole A
Young, Nicole A
Young, Nicole A
Young, Nicole A

Young, Nicole A

Male (9-10)
100 Free
Male (9-10)
200 Free
Male (9-10)
50 Back
Male (9-10)
100 Back
Male (9-10)
50 Breast
Male (9-10)
100 Breast
Male (9-10)
50 Fly

Male (9-10)
100 IM

Female (11-12)
50 Free

Female (11-12)
100 Free

Female (11-12)
50 Back

Female (11-12)
100 Breast

Female (11-12)
100 Fly

Female (11-12)
100 IM

Female (15 & Over)
50 Free

Female (15 & Over)
100 Free

Female (15 & Over)
200 Free

Female (15 & Over)
100 Breast

Female (15 & Over)
200 Breast

:18.12Y

:44.43Y

38.01Y

128.22Y

51.49Y

:48.80Y

45.96Y

28.41Y

:03.02Y

34.17Y

:39.64Y
:17.01Y

:18.02Y
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